DRB Staff Approvals
January 05, 2026 - January 09, 2026

Main Address
1337 KING ST

2310 HENRY
TECKLENBURG DR

2037 SAM
RITTENBERG BLVD

1665 UT OLD TOWNE
RD

1265 FOLLY RD

161 SEVEN FARMS DR
865 ISLAND PARK DR

1540 MEETING
STREET RD

Permit Type
Building Commercial

Sign

Mechanical
Manufactured Building
Building Commercial
Building Commercial
Sign

Solar Panels - Commercial

Description
Repairing exterior wall from vehicle damage

NEED ENCROACHMENT AGREEMENT: Installation of
monument/entrance sign. Signage valuation was included in
the master permit valuation (BC2024-02502)

Remove & re-install 2 existing RTUs. Install 7.5 Ton RTU
with Duct Modifications

temporary construction office trailer (24'x56")

This is a new interior upfit in an existing building.
Yearly temporary stadium seating
replacing (3) non-illuminated facade signs at Fine Mark Bank

Installation of solar panels, including all applicable electrical
work, components, and labor on an existing commercial roof.

Total Reviews: 8

Review Date

Item Review Type

01/06/2026

01/07/2026

01/08/2026

01/08/2026

01/08/2026

01/09/2026

01/09/2026

01/09/2026

DRB - Quick Plan Review

DRB - Quick Plan Review

DRB - Quick Plan Review

DRB - Quick Plan Review

DRB - Quick Plan Review

DRB - Quick Plan Review

DRB - Quick Plan Review

DRB - Quick Plan Review
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