



## DRB Staff Approvals

January 05, 2026 - January 09, 2026

<b>Main Address</b>	<b>Permit Type</b>	<b>Description</b>	<b>Review Date</b>	<b>Item Review Type</b>
1337 KING ST	Building Commercial	Repairing exterior wall from vehicle damage	01/06/2026	DRB - Quick Plan Review
2310 HENRY TECKLENBURG DR	Sign	NEED ENCROACHMENT AGREEMENT: Installation of monument/entrance sign. Signage valuation was included in the master permit valuation (BC2024-02502)	01/07/2026	DRB - Quick Plan Review
2037 SAM RITTENBERG BLVD	Mechanical	Remove & re-install 2 existing RTUs. Install 7.5 Ton RTU with Duct Modifications	01/08/2026	DRB - Quick Plan Review
1665 UT OLD TOWNE RD	Manufactured Building	temporary construction office trailer (24'x56')	01/08/2026	DRB - Quick Plan Review
1265 FOLLY RD	Building Commercial	This is a new interior upfit in an existing building.	01/08/2026	DRB - Quick Plan Review
161 SEVEN FARMS DR	Building Commercial	Yearly temporary stadium seating	01/09/2026	DRB - Quick Plan Review
865 ISLAND PARK DR	Sign	replacing (3) non-illuminated facade signs at Fine Mark Bank	01/09/2026	DRB - Quick Plan Review
1540 MEETING STREET RD	Solar Panels - Commercial	Installation of solar panels, including all applicable electrical work, components, and labor on an existing commercial roof.	01/09/2026	DRB - Quick Plan Review

**Total Reviews: 8**